Visit Our Website For:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
C.A.D. Library
Design Guidelines
Theory of Infra-red

High Fire
BTU/H
Low Fire
STRAIGHT
LENGTH
U-TUBE
LENGTH
STANDARD
WEIGHT
RECOMMENDED
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS ^
FIELD USE ONLY***
“TYPE” TUBE
PKG #1
LD-10-40 N or LP 40,000 28,000 12’ - 3” N/A 70 lbs. 10’ to 14’ 10-3 Titanium
LD-15-40* N or LP 40,000 28,000 17’ - 0” N/A 85 lbs. 8’ to 13’ 15-3 Titanium
LD-15-50 N or LP 50,000 35,000 17’ - 0” N/A 85 lbs. 10’ to 15’ 15-3 Titanium
LD-20-40* N or LP 40,000 28,000 21’ - 7” 13’ - 0” 100 lbs. 8’ to 13’ 20-3 Titanium
LD-20-50 N or LP 50,000 35,000 21’ - 7” 13’ - 0” 100 lbs. 9’ to 15’ 20-3 Titanium
LD-30-50* N or LP 50,000 35,000 31’ - 3” **17’ - 8 120 lbs.                9’ to 14’                 30-3 Titanium•	The two-stage radiant tube heater’s normal sequence of
operation shall include a defined input differential.  Heater
must be CSA Design Certified to operate at an input differential
of at least 30% between the low fire and high fire modes.
•	Heaters shall be equipped with a direct silicon carbide ignition